
Board of Directors 

2023 Meetings


Date Day Location Time

January 17 Tuesday Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm

February 21 Tuesday Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm

March 21 Tuesday Cull House - Sayville 4:30 pm

April 17 Monday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 11:00 am

May 6 Saturday Derby Party TBA

May 16 Tuesday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 11:00 am

June 20 Tuesday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 12:00 noon

July 25 Tuesday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 12:00 noon

August 15 Tuesday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 12:00 noon

September 9 Saturday Lighthouse Cruise TBA

September 18 Monday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 11:00 am

October 16 Monday Bistro - Fire Island Pines 11:00 am

November 20 Monday Cull House - Sayville 
Installation Dinner 6:00 pm

December NO MEETING

Note: All Board of Directors meetings held on the third Tuesday or otherwise posted.


